
Frappuccino
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe

₱ 300
₱ 300
₱ 300

FRAPPE

FRESH JUICE  SHAKE
  SLUSH

Ripe Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon,
Banana, Buko, Calamansi, Lemon
Apple, Orange, Strawbery
Four Season

₱  250

₱  400
₱  400

⊹

⊹

Strawberry Beets ₱  300

Beetroot, Banana, Strawberry, Honey,Beetroot, Banana, Strawberry, Honey,
Coconut MilkCoconut Milk

Healthy Start ₱  300

Cucumber, Pineapple, Mint, Banana,Cucumber, Pineapple, Mint, Banana,
Coconut MilkCoconut Milk

Banana Ginger Twist ₱  300

Banana, Ginger, Honey, Cinnamon, Vanilla,Banana, Ginger, Honey, Cinnamon, Vanilla,
Coconut MilkCoconut Milk

Cranberry Twist ₱  300

Orange, Cranberry, Banana, Vanilla,Orange, Cranberry, Banana, Vanilla,
Coconut MilkCoconut Milk

Sweet Bell Pepper ₱  300

Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Pineapple, Orange,Bell Pepper, Cucumber, Pineapple, Orange,
Coconut MilkCoconut Milk

HEALTHY 
SMOOTHIES  SLUSH⊹

Signature Iced Tea ₱  180

Coke Regular (Glass Bottle) ₱  120

Coke Light (Can) ₱  150

Coke Zero (Can) ₱  150

Sprite (Glass Bottle) ₱  120

Sprite (Can) ₱  150

Red Bull ₱  350

SODA  ENERGY DRINK⊹

Brewed Coffee
Cafe Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte
Cafe Mocha
Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Con Panna
Double Espresso Con Panna
Espresso Macchiato
Hot Choco
French Press Coffee

₱ 160

₱ 160

₱ 200

₱ 200

₱ 200

₱ 160

₱ 200

₱ 220

₱ 250

₱ 200

₱ 200

₱ 290

COFFEE
*serves 2 cups, localy grown Arabica, roasted and grinded daily

₱  350San Pellegrino

Summit Sparkling Water ₱  120

Summit Still Water ₱  120

Tonic Water ₱  150

Soda Water ₱  150

STIL  SPARKLING
WATER

⊹



Bacon, Sauteed Mushroom, Grilled Tomato,Bacon, Sauteed Mushroom, Grilled Tomato,
Side Salad, Baked Beans. Pancake with ButterSide Salad, Baked Beans. Pancake with Butter
& Syrup. Served with a choice of 2 eggs (Fried /& Syrup. Served with a choice of 2 eggs (Fried /
Scrambled), Toast Bread & Butter on the side.Scrambled), Toast Bread & Butter on the side.

AMERICAN BREAKFAST

Plain Omelette with White or Brown ToastPlain Omelette with White or Brown Toast  
Bread, Bread, Grilled Tomato & Side Salad, BakedGrilled Tomato & Side Salad, Baked
Beans, Bacon, Waffle with Whipped Cream &Beans, Bacon, Waffle with Whipped Cream &
Chocolate SyrupChocolate Syrup

AMBASSADOR BREAKFAST

Select 2 items: Chicken or Pork Tocino, Tapa,Select 2 items: Chicken or Pork Tocino, Tapa,
Longanisa, Da-ing na Bangus, Corned Beef.Longanisa, Da-ing na Bangus, Corned Beef.
Served with a choice of Egg & Garlic Rice, GrilledServed with a choice of Egg & Garlic Rice, Grilled
Tomato, Side Salad & Pickled Papaya (Atchara).Tomato, Side Salad & Pickled Papaya (Atchara).
*Vegetarian option available using Plantbased Tocino, Tapa,*Vegetarian option available using Plantbased Tocino, Tapa,
Longganisa and Corned BeefLongganisa and Corned Beef  

FILIPINO BREAKFAST

Pan Fried Ham, 3 Fried Eggs, Cheese, Served onPan Fried Ham, 3 Fried Eggs, Cheese, Served on
White or Brown Bread with Grilled Tomato &White or Brown Bread with Grilled Tomato &
Side Salad.Side Salad.
*Vegetarian option available using Plantbased Ham*Vegetarian option available using Plantbased Ham

DUTCH BREAKFAST

Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Pudding, Baked Beans,Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Pudding, Baked Beans,
Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Toast with ButterGrilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Toast with Butter
and Jamand Jam
*Vegetarian option using a Plantbased Sausage*Vegetarian option using a Plantbased Sausage

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Grilled Eggplant, Baked Bean, SauteedGrilled Eggplant, Baked Bean, Sauteed
Mushroom, Scrambled Tofu. Served with WheatMushroom, Scrambled Tofu. Served with Wheat
Bread & Jam, Bowl of Fresh Fruits.Bread & Jam, Bowl of Fresh Fruits.

VEGAN BREAKFAST

egg dairy shellfishporkcrustaceangluten nutssoy

BREAKFAST A’ LA CARTE
ROOM INCLUSION
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English Muffins, Poached Eggs, Ham,English Muffins, Poached Eggs, Ham,
Hollandaise Sauce, Grilled Tomato, and SideHollandaise Sauce, Grilled Tomato, and Side
SaladSalad
*Vegetarian option using a Plantbased Ham*Vegetarian option using a Plantbased Ham

EGGS BENEDICT

Mango overload and creamy Young CoconutMango overload and creamy Young Coconut
toppingtopping

DUTCH BABY PANCAKE 

with Butter and Jam (2 pieces)with Butter and Jam (2 pieces)
CROISSANT AND DANISH PASTRIES

To serve with Yoghurt, Soft Roll, Brown Bread,To serve with Yoghurt, Soft Roll, Brown Bread,
Pandesal, and Butter & JamPandesal, and Butter & Jam

BAKERY BASKET AND FRUITS

2 Eggs, Onion, Tomato, Olives, Bellpepper,2 Eggs, Onion, Tomato, Olives, Bellpepper,
Mushroom, and CheeseMushroom, and Cheese

OMELETTE

Selection of Corn Flakes, Muesli, and CocoSelection of Corn Flakes, Muesli, and Coco
Crunch. To serve with Milk or Yoghurt, and NutsCrunch. To serve with Milk or Yoghurt, and Nuts
and Seeds.and Seeds.

CEREALS AND FRUITS

KIDS BREAKFAST

Mini Pancake with Syrup, Sausage, EggMini Pancake with Syrup, Sausage, Egg
Waffle with Maple Syrup, Hotdog, EggWaffle with Maple Syrup, Hotdog, Egg

BREAKFAST A’LA CARTE
ROOM INCLUSION

FRUIT PLATTER

Coffee / TeaCoffee / Tea
BeveragesBeverages
WaffleWaffle
SoupSoup

FREE FLOW 
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APPETIZERS & SNACKS

Classic Caesar Salad 

  Top it off with either fresh 
   salmon, chicken or 
   chicken & prawns

Fresh Tuna Sashimi
Fresh Salmon Sashimi
Smoked Salmon Carpaccio 
Fresh Tuna Tataki 
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Homemade Chicken Nuggets 

Arugula Salad from our garden
  apples, walnuts & virgin olive oil-  
  balsamic dressing

  With Bacon

Dutch Bitterballen 
  crispy beef croquettes
Gambas & Chorizo 
  sauteed in virgin olive oil & garlic confit
Tacos
  with tomato-beef & melted cheese dip
Tuna Bruschetta
  tinned tuna salad on toasted French bread

₱ 450

₱ 800

₱ 450

₱ 450

SALADS

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

₱ 550Greek Salad

Fresh Tuna Niçoise Salad

₱ 850

₱ 950

₱ 800

₱ 650

₱ 450

₱ 650

₱ 650

₱ 400

₱ 650
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Lobster & Prawn Bisque

Cream of Pumpkin Soup 

Cream of Tomato Soup 

Clear Chicken Noodle Soup  

Club Sandwich on

Sourdough Bread

Grilled Sourdough Panini 

  Choose between ham & 
  cheese or vegetarian

₱ 800

SANDWICHES

BURGER
Ambassador Burger

Recognized as the Best Burger in Boracay 

₱ 800

₱ 400

₱ 400

₱ 400

₱ 400

SOUP

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

₱ 650



RISOTTO
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Linguini Chicken Carbonara

Spaghetti Bolognese

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

Ambassador

  All in! Seafood, cold cuts, meat and  
  vegetables 
All Meat

Margherita

Hawaiian

Chicken BBQ

Primavera

4 Cheeses

Linguini Marinara
  tomato and seafood

Gnocchi Pesto

Mushroom Risotto

  with Black Truffle Oil
Seafood Risotto

  with Black Truffle Oil
₱ 1,150

₱ 800

₱ 650

₱ 650

₱ 800

PASTA

₱ 850

₱ 850

₱ 775

WOOD-FIRED PIZZA

₱ 775

₱ 775

₱ 775

₱ 900

₱ 650
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A slice of Hawaiian or Pepperoni Pizza

BBQ Buffalo Chicken Wings or Garlic Honey
Glazed Chicken Wings

Spaghetti Bolognese or Carbonara

*To serve with a Side Salad

CHEF’S PLATE
₱ 750

Mix and Match

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge
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FILIPINO FAVOURITES

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

Grilled Liempo 

      Grilled pork belly
Crispy Pata 

      fried front of leg of pork
Pancit

      sauteed noodles with    
      vegetables, pork, shrimps, 
      calamansi, fish & soy sauce
Canton 

      round egg noodles
Bihon

      thin rice noodles

₱ 850

₱ 1,150

₱ 650

₱ 900

₱ 900

₱ 650

₱ 550

Traditional Adobo 
    Chicken
    Pork
    Pork & Chicken
Beef Bulalo
    beef shank and bone marrow in a 
    flavorful clear broth with local  vegetables
Beef Bakareta
    our better version of the beef kaldereta  
    stew
Chicken Binakol with fresh buko
meat
    ginger, lemongrass & fresh young coconut 
    in a fragrant clear broth
Sinigang  
    native sour soup with vegetables
    Pork
    Prawns
    Salmon

Pork Sisig

    Filipino dish made from pork jowl,    
    ears, belly, chicken liver, calamansi, 
    onions, chili pepper and fried egg, on a    
    sizzling plate
Sizzling Bulalo

    beef shank on a sizzling plate, gravy, 
    vegetables with a side cup of clear broth
Sizzling Kare Kare

    Flavorful stew of pork oxtail, belly, 
    vegetables and peanuts, topped with
    pork crackling and sizzled on a hot 
    plate

₱ 650

₱ 900

₱ 1,050

Chopsuey with Chicken

₱ 700

₱ 900



Fish & Chips                                                 
Prawn Thermidor                                       
  Gratinated in a creamy cheese and herbs sauce

Fresh Salmon
  Grilled or steamed with buttered vegetables, 
  mashed potatoes and your choice of 
  Hollandaise sauce or Herb Butter or Lemon Butter 

₱ 1,050

ASIAN FAVOURITES

Our daily catch of the day  (market price) 
  Cooked to your liking! Prawns, clams, oysters, 
  scallops, shrimps, lobster, sea mantis, 
  lapu lapu, tanguigue, blue marlin, tuna and more,  
  based on arrival and availability

Lapu Lapu and Prawns
  Grilled, with mango salsa and risotto

egg dairy shellfishporkcrustaceangluten nutssoy

Nasi Goreng  

Indian or Thai Curry 

or Green Curry
  Choose between chicken, seafood or     
  vegetable 

Pad Thai
  Choose between chicken, seafood or 
  vegetable 

₱ 800

₱ 950

₱ 950

₱ 1,050
₱ 1,050

₱ 1,150

SEAFOOD

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge
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Laing (Ginata-ang Gabi)Laing (Ginata-ang Gabi)

        Dried taro leaves with coconut milk, ginger and lemon grassDried taro leaves with coconut milk, ginger and lemon grass
Chicken AdoboChicken Adobo

        Marinated chicken with soy sauce, vinegar, garlic and lightMarinated chicken with soy sauce, vinegar, garlic and light
        coconut milkcoconut milk
Halabos na HiponHalabos na Hipon

      Steamed shrimp with garlic, salt and pepperSteamed shrimp with garlic, salt and pepper
Pork SisigPork Sisig

      Chopped pig face with snout and ears, chicken liver onion.Chopped pig face with snout and ears, chicken liver onion.
      Served with fresh egg and calamansiServed with fresh egg and calamansi
Pinakbit TagalogPinakbit Tagalog

      Stir fry mixed vegetables with anchovy pasteStir fry mixed vegetables with anchovy paste
Lechon PaksiwLechon Paksiw

      Roasted pork. Sautéed with liver sauceRoasted pork. Sautéed with liver sauce
BakaretaBakareta

      Braised beef with tomato liver sauce, potato, carrotsBraised beef with tomato liver sauce, potato, carrots
      and bell pepperand bell pepper
Beef Kare-KareBeef Kare-Kare

      Stew beef oxtail, vegetable and peanut butter sauceStew beef oxtail, vegetable and peanut butter sauce
Steamed RiceSteamed Rice

Tropical Fresh Fruit PlatterTropical Fresh Fruit Platter

FILIPINO EXPERIENCE

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

₱ 3,300
+ 10% service charge

*Served with  toyo mansi sauce, 
atchara, sili labuyo and calamansi

Good for 3-4 persons
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Grilled Hungarian Sausage with 
Dijon Mustard and German Potato Salad
Chicken Cordon Bleu
       Breaded chicken breast filled with Forest Ham, Emmenthal cheese
Rôtisserie Chicken, Roasted Potatoes, 
Petite Salad and Chicken Gravy
       good for 4 persons, please allow 45 minutes preparation time
Slow Braised Australian Veal Shank Ossobuco 
       300 gm, braised with vegetables, tomato, 
       white wine and broth, served with mashed potatoes.
Smoked Grilled Texas style Pork Baby Back Ribs 
Lemongrass Chicken
        boneless, grilled with lemongrass, served 
        with Rösti potatoes and baba ghanoush
Kapsalon
        Rotterdam’s specialty of French fries, 
        beef slices, lettuce, gouda cheese, garlic dressing

₱ 700
 
₱ 800

₱ 1,150
 

₱ 1,600

₱ 1,150
₱ 900

₱ 1,050

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

WESTERN FAVOURITES
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“The Certified Angus Beef ® brand is the best Angus brand available
and a cut above USDA Prime, Choice or Select. 

Only 3 in 10 angus cattle can meet the CAB’s Brand’s high
standards!”

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF

CAB Rib Eyes Steak 12oz (340 gms) 

     good for 1-2 persons  

CAB Rib Steak Tomahawk 30oz (1.050 kilo)

     good for 3-4 persons

CAB Striploin Steak 8oz (230 gms) 

CAB Tenderloin Steak 8oz (230 gms)

₱ 4,500

₱ 8,000

₱ 2,800

₱ 4,500
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Chicken Noodle Soup

Cream of Pumpkin

Baked Macaroni 
  with forest Ham and Emmenthal cheese
Spaghetti with tomato-meat sauce 

and hotdogs

American classic hotdog with fries

Mini burger slider with fries

Homemade chicken nuggets with fries 

“Finding Nemo”
  corn flakes-breaded Fish Fillet and fries

Banana Split
 3 scoop of ice cream, fresh 
 banana, chocolate sauce, 
 roasted nuts 
Ice Cream 

₱ 350

₱ 350

₱ 450

₱ 450

₱ 300

₱ 450

₱ 450

₱ 450

DESSERT

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

FOR LITTLE ONES

₱ 450

₱ 100

₱ 300

₱ 490
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PLANT BASED

All Prices are inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

Mixed Green Salad in Lemon Thyme DressingMixed Green Salad in Lemon Thyme Dressing
Spicy Green Mango SaladSpicy Green Mango Salad
Potato and Young Coconut SoupPotato and Young Coconut Soup
Spring Roll Oceana on TVP FishSpring Roll Oceana on TVP Fish
Vegetable Fritters with our Signature SauceVegetable Fritters with our Signature Sauce

SALAD, SOUP, AND STARTERS

Fried BunsFried Buns  
Classic BurgerClassic Burger  
GGrilled Vegetable Sandwichrilled Vegetable Sandwich  

SANDWICHES
*to serve with Coleslaw, Kamote Chips, and Coconut Aioli

₱  790
₱  690
₱  490
₱  750
₱  750

₱  790
₱  850
₱  890

Hawaiian on TVP HamHawaiian on TVP Ham
BBQ on TVP ChickenBBQ on TVP Chicken
PrimaveraPrimavera

PIZZA
*on Plantbased Cashew Cheese

₱  950
₱  950
₱  850

RamenRamen
StStir Fry Noodlesir Fry Noodles
Spaghetti Veggie BallsSpaghetti Veggie Balls
Creamy Mushroom PenneCreamy Mushroom Penne
Spicy Orange Eggplant and Black PepperedSpicy Orange Eggplant and Black Peppered
Tofu with RiceTofu with Rice
EgEggplant Katsu with Ricegplant Katsu with Rice
Tofu Mango Curry with RiceTofu Mango Curry with Rice
Soft Taco PlatterSoft Taco Platter  

FAVORITES
₱  890
₱  690
₱  790
₱  890
₱  690

₱  650
₱  650
₱  2,900

*good for 2

Banana Heart CurryBanana Heart Curry
Young Jackfruit in Coconut MilkYoung Jackfruit in Coconut Milk
MuMung Beans with Grilled Vegetablesng Beans with Grilled Vegetables  
Pinakbet in CocoPeanut SaucePinakbet in CocoPeanut Sauce

QUINOA BOWLS
*to serve with Tempeh and Kimchi

₱  690
₱  690
₱  690
₱  690

Adobo on TVP LiempoAdobo on TVP Liempo
Sweet and Sour on TVP ChickenSweet and Sour on TVP Chicken
Bicol Express on TVPBicol Express on TVP Beef Beef
Escabeche on TVP Fish FilletEscabeche on TVP Fish Fillet
BBakareta on TVP Beef Cutsakareta on TVP Beef Cuts

FILIPINO DISHES
Textured Vegetable Protein (TVP)
*to serve with Rice, Atchara, and Satoma

₱  890
₱  790
₱  950
₱  890
₱  950

KamoKamotete Fries with Fries with  
    Coconut AioliCoconut Aioli
MMashed Roastedashed Roasted  
    CarrotsCarrots
Roasted Roasted Corn andCorn and  
    GarlicGarlic
Crispy MushroomsCrispy Mushrooms
FrFried TVP Chickenied TVP Chicken
CoCole Slawle Slaw
SatomaSatoma

SIDES
₱  390

₱  250

₱  250

₱  390
₱  490
₱  250
₱  250


